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REFERENCIAS

Método de clasificación: Corte Natural

Limite interprovincial

Límite provincial

N

LA RIOJA

SANTA FE

LA PAMPA

SAN LUIS

CATAMARCA

BUENOS AIRES

SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

Capital

General 
San Martín

Santa María

San Alberto

Pte. Roque Sáenz Peña

Tercero Arriba

Punilla

Calamuchita

Juárez Celman

Minas

Marcos Juárez

General Roca

Río Cuarto

Unión

San Justo

Tulumba

Río Seco

Ischilín

Río Primero

Cruz del Eje
Totoral

Río Segundo
Santa María

Sobremonte

Pocho

Colón

San
 Javier

27,96 %

24,15 %

25,02 %

26,59 %

31,71 %

25,90 %

36,87 %

32,24 %

32,93 %

24,87 %

31,61 %

22,30 %

27,58 %

39,15 %

27,75 %

32,72 %

38,68 %

37,32 %

40,42 %

41,68 %

40,00 %

35,76 %

31,67 %
31,28 %

30,88 %

32,75 %

22,30 % - 25,00 %
25,01 % - 27,95 %
27,96 % - 32,92 %
32,93 % - 37,32 %
37,33 % - 41,58 %
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